13
Catalogue 3 | 06/18
Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
PSK / PPK
Support plate made from
carbon steel respectively PA6
PTK
Support plate made from
carbon steel with PTFE
Support plate, Type PSK, PPK und PTK , for clamp system Type PKT (page 12)
Support plate
Material: PSK made of steel,  PPK made of PA6, PTK made of steel with cellular PTFE
Operational temperatures: Steel until 300°C; PA6 / PTFE -35°C to +80°C
Joinig profile width: 100 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
Article no. Article no. Article no. -F
Z
weight
Type PSK Type PPK Type PTK L H T *
made of steel made of PA made of steel with PTFE [mm] [mm] [mm] [kN] [kg]
PSK-060-R-F PPK-060-PA PTK-060-R-F 70 10 60 12 0,3
PSK-080-R-F PPK-080-PA PTK-080-R-F 90 10 80 12 0,4
PSK-100-R-F PPK-100-PA PTK-100-R-F 110 10 100 12 0,5
PSK-120-R-F PPK-120-PA PTK-120-R-F 130 10 120 25 0,6
PSK-140-R-F PPK-140-PA PTK-140-R-F 150 10 140 25 0,7
PSK-160-R-F PPK-160-PA PTK-160-R-F 170 10 160 25 0,8
PSK-200-R-F PPK-200-PA PTK-200-R-F 210 10 200 25 1,0
PSK-220-R-F PPK-220-PA PTK-220-R-F 230 10 220 35 1,1
PSK-240-R-F PPK-240-PA PTK-240-R-F 250 10 240 35 1,2
PSK-260-R-F PPK-260-PA PTK-260-R-F 270 10 260 35 1,3
PSK-280-R-F PPK-280-PA PTK-280-R-F 290 10 280 35 1,4
PSK-300-R-F PPK-300-PA PTK-300-R-F 310 10 300 35 1,5
Ordering example:   PSK-120-R-F
   Hot-dip galvanized
   Material S235JR
   Width of pipe support 120mm, e.g. for a GLT-120/115-R-B3
   Support plate made of steel
* Notes: T=width of pipe support, see page 12